
510 1510 20m

S

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

G H I J K L

A B C D E F

A B C D E F G H I J K L

5

ACCESO AL

EDIFICIO

6

8

9

7

EDIFICIO

GERENCIAL

TORRE DE

ESTACIONAMIENTO

ACCESO Y

SALIDA

VEHICULAR

CALLE

CALLE

CALLE

CALLE

ACERA

ACERA

ACERA

ACERA

S

Rampa

Peatonal 8%

S

RAMPA

VEHICULAR

16%

1

2

3

4

ACERA

S

S

JUNTA CONSTRUCTIVA

RAMPA DE

ACCESO Y

SALIDA

VEHICULAR

PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA NIVEL 1 "EDIFICIO GERENCIAL"
ESC: 1:200



No.02
Proyecto:


Ubicación:




Diseñado por:

PRÁCTICA PROFESIONAL SUPERVISADA

UNAH
e s c u e l a   d e

arquitectura

+ d i s e ñ o


Fecha:

N


